National Real Time Crime Center Association (NRTCCA) Team. [CC 3/11/26] 26‐206‐1 
Supporting Documentation

j.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a travel
donation from George Kaiser Family Foundation in the amount of one thousand, five
hundred dollars ($1,500.00) for Gene Bulmash to travel to San Francisco, CA on February 22,
2026, to attend a site visit of the Mission Economic Development Agency (MEDA). [CC
3/11/26] 26‐210‐1 
Supporting Documentation

k.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a Special

[...]

and concerns. Other than announcements and reports, no discussion will ensue.

b.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a travel
authorization, per Council Rules & Order of Business, in the estimated amount of three
thousand, four hundred dollars ($3,400.00) for Councilor Hall‐Harper to travel to
Washington D.C. to attend the Chamber OneVoice Washington D.C. Fly‐In 2026, to be held
on April 14‐16, 2026. (Registration, Hotel, and Per Diem) [UED 3/11/26; CC 3/11/26] 26‐211‐2
Supporting Documentation

9. NEW BUSINESS

[...]

and concerns. Other than announcements and reports, no discussion will ensue.

b.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a travel
authorization, per Council Rules & Order of Business, in the estimated amount of three
thousand, four hundred dollars ($3,400.00) for Councilor Hall‐Harper to travel to
Washington D.C. to attend the Chamber OneVoice Washington D.C. Fly‐In 2026, to be held
on April 14‐16, 2026. (Registration, Hotel, and Per Diem) [UED 3/11/26; CC 3/11/26] 26‐211‐2
Supporting Documentation

9. NEW BUSINESS

[...]

National Real Time Crime Center Association (NRTCCA) Team. [CC 3/11/26] 26‐206‐1 
Supporting Documentation

j.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a travel
donation from George Kaiser Family Foundation in the amount of one thousand, five
hundred dollars ($1,500.00) for Gene Bulmash to travel to San Francisco, CA on February 22,
2026, to attend a site visit of the Mission Economic Development Agency (MEDA). [CC
3/11/26] 26‐210‐1 
Supporting Documentation

k.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of a Special